Wattstopper
Discontinued - Touchscreen Injector
Part No. LMTI-100-120
Wattstopper’s DLM Touchscreen Injector (LMTI-100-xxx) is a power
source for up to two DLM system touchscreens (LMEQ41). It provides
ultimate flexibility to the area by converting the communication
protocol of the space’s in-room bus (IRB) and supplies Power over
Ethernet using either a 120VAC or 277VAC feed. Without the need for
a separate controller or complex programming, the LMTI-100,
combined with the LMEQ-41, provides the end-user with an elegant
way to control the lighting system in the space. The LMTI-100 is ideal
for DLM offices, education, and healthcare spaces where layered,
dimmable, and tunable white lighting is desired through LMEQ-41
touchscreen control.
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
Provides PoE power and communication to power one or two touchscreens without the
need for a separate controller or complex programming
Converts the communication
protocol of the IRB to Po
Options for 120VAC or 277VAC applications No configuration needed
Plenum-rated enclosure Hinged mounting plate for quick
and easy installation
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Wattstopper ColorColor
Powder
White
UPC NumberUPC Number 754182941735 Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 10.0 in Product  Weight  USProduct  Weight  US 6.17 lb
Product  Volume USProduct  Volume US 617.81 cu in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 10.9 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 5.2 in
Additional InformationAdditional Information
RoHS ConformantRoHS Conformant Yes DesignLights Consort ium Qualified SystemDesignLights Consort ium Qualified System Yes
Security Security   Yes
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us